



A MONITHUY E-UPDATE OF KEY DATES FROM THE NEBRASKA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

2,000,000 Nebraskans

329.000 Students

1,700 Locally Elected School Board Member

260 Member Districts/ESUs

ONE NEBRASKA

To register for an NASB event, click on the 'My Membership' link, then navigate to the 'Events' dropdown and select 'Register'. If you do not have an email and password to log in or have forgotten it, please contact NASB at 402-423-4951 for assistance. All Dates & Locations Tentative & Subject to Change

JOIN US!

**Events & Networking - https://members.nasbonline.org/events** 





\*\*Budget & Finance Workshop - (March 4) - NOW APRIL 16\*\*

**Budget & Finance Workshop - Tuesday, March 11 - Crete** 

REG BY 3/7

State Conference Call for Proposals Due March 14



Federal Advocacy Fly In - March 16-19 - Washington, D.C.

NAEP State Convention "Set For Success" - March 19-20 - Kearney

New Board Member Webinar - Monday, March 24 - 7:00 to 9:00 PM CT



Open Meetings Law Workshop - Tuesday, March 25 - Gering

Open Meetings Law Workshop - Wednesday, March 26 - Kearney

\*Amplified Finance Workshop - Thursday, March 27 - Kearney

Open Meetings Law Workshop - Monday, March 31 - Norfolk





**Open Meetings Law Workshop - Tuesday, April 1 - Lincoln** 

**Budget & Finance Workshop - Wednesday, April 9 - Norfolk** 

Budget & Finance Workshop - Wednesday, April 16 - Kearney



**Continued on Page 2** 



Leadership

Innovation

Vision

Engagement

#liveNASB

#weLIVEhere

## NASB BOARD QUICKS



2.000.000 Nebraskans

329,000 Student

1,700 Locally Elected School Board Membe

260 Member Districts/ESUs

ONE NEBRASKA

PAGE 2



NASB Member Golf Outing - June 11 - Kearney

School Law Seminar - June 11-12 - Kearney



Leadership Workshops - Area Membership Meetings - Labor Relations State Education Conference - New Board Member Workshop

## YOUR 2025 PLATINUM AFFILIATES

If your business would like to become an Affiliate Member of NASB, please visit: https://members.nasbonline.org/about-us/affiliate-members









































Leadership

Innovation

Vision

Engagement

#liveNASB

#weLIVEhere